UNOFFICIAL COR¥emrra

\)‘{/ taek Cmmt:j ficm}q; _UT ) vi:m39
0T 3001078 calC | T
— . O0N3020R324

PREPARED BY/MAIL TO:

AJ SMITH FSB
14757 5 CICERO AVE
MIDLOTHIAN, IL 60445

LOAN #764635
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This is a Loan Mocification Agreement ("Agreement”} dated as of January 27, 2003 by and between A.J. SMITH FEDERAL )~
SAVINGS BANK ("Mortgagee”) c:id JOHN S ALBRECHT AND MARILYN S ALBRECHT, HIS WIFE (Mortgagor"). @

Mortgagee has heretofore mare o loan to Mortgagor in the original principal sum of SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND AND

NO/100 Dollars (8753,000.00). Mortgagir!s obligation to repay said loan is evidenced by a promissory note dated APRIL 20, 1999
("Note"] and is secured by a morigage (“iMortgnge”) dated APRIL 20, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s Office of COOK County
Hlinois on APRIL 28, 1999 as Document No.93446:97 mortgaging, granting and conveying to Morigagee that certain parcel of land,
and the improvements thereon, located in COOK Coraiy, Illinois and legally described as:

LOT 19 IN CHARLES BEELEL'S PALOS VIEW HEIGHTS, REING A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHEAST % OF THE
-NORTHEAST % OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, FANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

-P.IN. #23-10-204-011
" 9537 5 89TH AVE, PALOS HILLS, IL 60465

Said Note and Mortgage are hereinafter referred to as the "Loan Documents”.

Mortgagor has asked Morigagee to change the maturity date and lower the ratc o, the Note and Mortgage and Mortgagee is
wilfing to change the maturity date and lower the interest rate of the Note and Mortgage on tl.e izrms and conditions set forth herein.

In consideration of the foregoing, and of the promises herein set forth, the parties hereto acknowledge and agree as follows:

L The balance of the principal indebtedness remaining from time fo time outstanding shull nireafter bear interest at
the rate of 4.8750% percent per annum.

2 Commencing February 01, 2003 and on the FIRST day of each successive month thereafter until 1i.e maturity date
set forth below, Mortgagor shall pay monthly installments of principal and interest in the sum of Dollars (8886.27).

3. Notwithstanding any provision hereof fo the contrary, the entire principaf balance then outstanding and all accrued
interest and other charges, shall be due and payable on JANUARY 01, 2010 (the "Maturity Date").

4. None of the rights of Mortgagee under the Loan Documents shall be prejudiced by reason of this Agreement and
this Agreement shall not affect the lien and charge of the Loan Documents upon the property covered thereby.

5. Mortgagor hereby acknowledges and agrees that the Loan Documents remain in full force and effect, except as they
have been expressly modified by the terms of this Agreement. In other respects not inconsistent with this Agreement,

the terms of the Loan Documents are hereby ratified and reconfirmed.



UNOFFICIAL COPY

9 -S4y uorsstuoy) Ay
( \ goglz[l ‘Q iz sandy w -‘\ﬂf{'{,‘u,‘?ug:) "{W
; oty 3 o Ty

- ‘!‘"\np‘j \\‘"GN:-—-

yh{}’ \
) -
N —~ i ﬁ_yﬁﬁya .- 39
/ ./ «IVES V101440,

€007 ‘L2 Lvnupp (pas proiffo pun pupy Kul J5pun uanD

y140f 128 uto.olf) sasodund pup sasn oy a0f 100 AppnjoA pup 2a4f YTH SO MMIUNLSU]

PIDS 2Y] pa.aaifap puv pausis LS 1011 peSpajmouyon puv ‘uosiad ul App suy auw 240fq paivaddp ‘juatunisut Surodaiof

0] PaqLISQNS SI 2 ISOYM 10S1ad JWDS Y} 24 0153 01 umouy Apouosiad YNV SONIAVS THETAAA HLIANS 'V 1o INTAISTId
THA TIANVIV T FNNOQ ‘1041 &firi20 Aqaacy r- 21018 pup Aqunos pios 4of pup ut o1jqng Ao v ‘pausisiopun ayg '

ezoe

X002 fo fauno)) ‘srouryf fo 21018

) A%Ww %MQ g §
) [
XNV SONIAYS TVHIdTd HLINS TV i
€00¢ 'L Avnuvp AOTUAHM SSINLIM NI
$00z/€1/z saadxg opesye: =10 AW :sadtdxg uosstuwoy) Ay

S‘Ollf]'" }’0 My ﬂlqnd oz ’JON

gggz ‘17 &aomupp Ivas' oo pup i At .lapun UMD

—————

-—— pu— —

Y140f 125 ia4ay} Sasodnd pup sasn aiy .t-.‘_'," 100 Lipjunjoa pup 22.4f

YAIHI SO juaundIsut pios 2y pasajap puv pausis fIH 1 1oyl padpaimouyav pup ‘uosiad ur Aop syt atit 2.40f2q paivaddp ‘puaunysut
SutoBauof ayy 01 paquosqns Ty (s)aupu asoym (S)uosied awps ayp 5q o sw 0f umouy Spuosad [HITIFTV S NATIHVIN

ANV LHOTYGTVY S NHOI 1o} &fir400 Agatay op appps pup £unod pios sof pup ul oyqnd AnjoN v pausisispun ay1

LHOTHTV § NETRVI
S .

X002 fo duna) ‘stouy fo 21018




